
DATE DAY CITY COUNTRY ITINERARY ACCOMODATION  Phone Number 
Monday, June 15, 15 0 

     

Tuesday, June 16, 15 1 Prague  
Czech 
Republic 

Prague Castle, St. Vitus Cathedral, 
Gothic Old Town Hostel Riviera +420 734 283 960 

Wednesday, June 17, 15 2 Prague  
Czech 
Republic 

St Agnes Convent, Petrin View 
Tower, Mirror Maze Hostel Riviera +420 734 283 960 

Thursday, June 18, 15 3 Prague  
Czech 
Republic 

 Museum of Communism, Meet 
Factory Hostel Riviera +420 734 283 960 

Friday, June 19, 15 4 Prague  
Czech 
Republic travelling to Zagreb Hostel Riviera +420 734 283 960 

Saturday, June 20, 15 5 Zagreb Croatia 

Museum of Broken Relationship, 
Mimara Museum, Museum of 
Contemporary Arts, Ban Jelacic 
Square, Art Pavilion, Strossmayer 
Gallery Big Smile Hostel 38513701143 

Sunday, June 21, 15 6 Zagreb Croatia Plitzvice Lake Big Smile Hostel 38513701143 
Monday, June 22, 15 7 Zagreb Croatia Jarun Lake Big Smile Hostel 38513701143 

Tuesday, June 23, 15 8 Zagreb Croatia Travelling to Salzburg Big Smile Hostel 38513701143 

Wednesday, June 24, 15 9 Salzburg Austria 

 Museum of Modern Art, 
Hohensalzburg Fortress, the 
Cathedral, the Franciscan Church, 
St. Peter's Monastery, Salzburgroom 4369917788889 

Thursday, June 25, 15 10 Salzburg Austria 

Mozart's Birthplace in 
Getreidegasse, the Residence and 
Mirabell Gardens on the other side 
of the Salzach River with its 
Pegasus Fountain, Dwarves 
Garden, Hedge Theater and Rose 
Garden. Salzburgroom 4369917788889 

Friday, June 26, 15 11 Munich Germany travelling to Munich by train A&O München Laim 4930809475110 
Saturday, June 27, 15 12 Munich Germany King Ludwig Palace, Chimsee  A&O München Laim 4930809475110 

Sunday, June 28, 15 13 Munich Germany fly back to Manila A&O München Laim 4930809475110 
 


